Coaxial Switches
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
1
QMS6E
DC~6GHz, SP3T~SP6T
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Low Insertion Loss * Transmitter

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.5mm [±0.02in]
How To Order
QMSVE-F-WXYZ
V: 3~6 (SP3T~SP6T)
F: Frequency in GHz
W: Actuator Type. Normally Open: 3.
X: Voltage. +12V: E, +24V: K, +28V: M.
Y: Power Interface. D-Sub: 1
Z: Additional Options.
Additional Options
TTL: T
Indicators: I
Extended Temperature: Z
Positive Common
Examples:
To order a SP4T switch, DC-6GHz, Normally Open, +12V, D-Sub, TTL,
Indicators, specify QMS4E-6-3E1TI.
Customization is available upon request.
Coaxial Switches
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
2
Pin Numbering
Normally Open
Pin Function Pin Function
1~6 V1~V6 14 Indicator (Com)
7 COM 15 VDC
8~13 Indicator (1~6)
Normally Open & TTL
Pin Function Pin Function
1~6 A1~A6 9~14 Indicator (1~6)
7 VDC 15 Indicator (Com)
8 COM
Port
SP3T 1, 3, 5 SP5T 1~5
SP4T 1~2, 4~5 SP6T 1~6